
Sl# Name Mobile Email Gender Position Member Type Training Status Action
1 NAVIN KUMAR -- -- Male Member Parent Training Not Received

2 RINA DEVI -- -- Female Member Parent Training Received

3 KAJAL KIRAN 9955112953 kajalkiran43@gmail.com Female Member Teacher Training Received

4 GIRISH KR RAJAK 7033335289 girish25582@gmail.com Male Member Teacher Training Received

5 NIKITA KUMARI 9471318680 knikita48@rediffmail.com Female Member Teacher Training Not Received

6 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 9431787034 drvijaykumarsingh41@gmail.com Male Secretary Teacher Training Received

7 DR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 9431787034 drvijaykumarsingh41@gmail.com Male Member Panchayati Raj Institutions (PRI) MemberTraining Received

8 VANSH VIJAY -- -- Male Member Bal Sansad (student member) Training Received

9 NAVIN KUMAR SINGH 9122039701 zilaschoolhazaribagh797@gmail.com Male Member Representative of Welfare officer Training Received

10 CHINTA DEVI 6201619203 -- Female PRESIDENT Parent Training Received

11 SURESH MURMU 8709510195 -- Male Member Parent Training Received

12 ASHOK RAM 7541074893 -- Male Member Parent Training Received

13 BINOD RAM 8340717937 -- Male Member Parent Training Received

14 PARVATI DEVI 8252218641 -- Female Member Parent Training Received

15 ABDUL KUDUS 7479890555 -- Male Member Parent Training Received

16 DASHRATH PASWAN 8521700640 -- Male Member Parent Training Received

17 URMILA DEVI 9601765747 -- Female Member Parent Training Received

18 LAKHO DEVI 9771826850 -- Female Member Parent Training Received

19 ANIL PRASAD 9431395283 -- Male Member Parent Training Received
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Meeting Date
Total 
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Proceeding File

1 12-Mar-22 9 --
2 25-Feb-22 6 --
3 24-Jan-22 6 --
4 23-Dec-21 9 --
5 25-Nov-21 6 --
6 25-Nov-21 6


